CPUF120
General Information
Extended Product Type:  CPUF120
Product ID:  1SNA190018R2000
EAN:  3472591900187
Catalog Description:  CPUF120 Protecting Covers Grey
Additional Information
ABB Industrial IT Suite:  Control IT
Color:  Grey
Country of Origin:  Poland (PL)
Customs Tariff Number:  39269097
EAN:  3472591900187
IIT Publishing Status:  Level 0 - Information enabled
Industrial IT Certification Level:  0
Invoice Description:  CPUF120 Protecting Covers Grey
Minimum Order Quantity:  2 piece
Mounting on DIN Rail:  G32 (32 x 15 mm Mounting Rail) acc. to IEC 60715
TH35-7.5 (35 x 7.5 mm Mounting Rail) acc. to IEC 60715
TH35-15 (35 x 15 mm Mounting Rail) acc. to IEC 60715
Object Classification Code:  X
Order Multiple:  2 piece
Package Level 1 EAN:  3472591900187
Package Level 1 Gross Weight:  0.048 kg
Package Level 1 Height:  5 mm
Package Level 1 Length:  300 mm
Package Level 1 Units:  2 piece
Package Level 1 Width:  200 mm
Package Level 2 Height:  150 mm
Package Level 2 Length:  500 mm
Package Level 2 Units:  54 piece
Package Level 2 Width:  300 mm
Package Level 3 Units:  1728 piece
Product Main Type:  CPUF
Product Name:  Cover
Product Net Weight:  24 g
Product Packing Type:  Bag
Selling Unit of Measure:  piece
Suitable For:  D120/42.AF
D120/42.FF
D120/42.FF.Ex
Products   Low Voltage Products and Systems   Connection Devices   Terminal Blocks Accessories   Protecting Covers